
Effective November 1, 2008 THE NAVAJO NATION
NAVAJO HEAD START

Salary Schedule "P"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY HOURLY

GRADE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE RATE
51 5.96 6.13 6.32 6.49 6.71 6.89 7.10 7.31 7.54 7.76 7.99 8.24
52 6.47 6.70 6.88 7.09 7.30 7.53 7.75 7.98 8.23 8.47 8.72 9.00
53 7.08 7.29 7.50 7.73 7.95 8.20 8.45 8.70 8.97 9.22 9.50 9.81
54 7.71 7.93 8.18 8.42 8.67 8.95 9.20 9.48 9.77 10.06 10.37 10.68
55 8.40 8.65 8.91 9.17 9.45 9.74 10.03 10.34 10.65 10.97 11.30 11.63
56 9.15 9.43 9.71 10.00 10.30 10.60 10.93 11.26 11.58 11.93 12.30 12.67
57 9.98 10.28 10.58 10.90 11.23 11.55 11.89 12.26 12.62 13.03 13.40 13.81
58 10.87 11.20 11.52 11.86 12.23 12.59 12.99 13.37 13.78 14.19 14.62 15.06
59 11.84 12.21 12.57 12.94 13.35 13.76 14.16 14.60 15.04 15.49 15.95 16.43
60 12.89 13.28 13.68 14.08 14.51 14.94 15.41 15.87 16.35 16.82 17.32 17.85
61 14.06 14.47 14.91 15.37 15.84 16.29 16.79 17.29 17.81 18.34 18.90 19.48
62 15.34 15.79 16.26 16.76 17.25 17.77 18.30 18.84 19.42 20.00 20.50 21.11
63 16.72 17.19 17.72 18.25 18.79 19.36 19.94 20.46 21.04 21.68 22.33 23.02
64 18.21 18.74 19.30 19.90 20.51 21.00 21.64 22.28 22.96 23.65 24.36 25.10
65 19.86 20.45 20.95 21.59 22.23 22.89 23.60 24.30 25.01 25.78 26.54 27.33
66 21.53 22.18 22.84 23.55 24.23 24.96 25.71 26.48 27.28 28.08 28.94 29.80
67 23.47 24.16 24.88 25.64 26.40 27.21 28.02 28.88 29.73 30.60 31.54 32.48
68 25.58 26.34 27.16 27.96 28.82 29.66 30.55 31.47 32.42 33.39 34.39 35.42
69 27.88 28.71 29.59 30.47 31.39 32.32 33.28 34.30 35.32 36.37 37.48 38.60
70 30.40 31.30 32.24 33.21 34.22 35.25 36.30 37.39 38.51 39.66 40.65 41.87
71 33.13 34.11 35.14 36.20 37.29 38.41 39.56 40.74 41.77 43.01 44.30 45.63
72 36.11 37.18 38.30 39.44 40.65 41.66 42.91 44.19 45.53 46.87 48.28 49.74
73 39.36 40.55 41.55 42.81 44.10 45.41 46.78 48.18 49.62 51.10 52.65 54.22
74 42.70 43.99 45.28 46.66 48.07 49.50 50.99 52.52 54.11 55.73 57.40 59.13
75 46.54 47.92 49.38 50.86 52.39 53.96 55.57 57.23 58.96 60.73 62.55 64.41
76 50.73 52.26 53.82 55.45 57.10 58.82 60.58 62.41 64.27 66.21 68.17 70.24
77 55.29 56.97 58.67 60.43 62.24 64.11 66.03 68.02 70.06 72.15 74.33 76.55



Effective November 1, 2008 THE NAVAJO NATION
NAVAJO HEAD START

Salary Schedule "P"

STEP > A B C D E F G H I J K L
SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY

GRADE AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
51 12,396.80 12,750.40 13,145.60 13,499.20 13,956.80 14,331.20 14,768.00 15,204.80 15,683.20 16,140.80 16,619.20 17,139.20
52 13,457.60 13,936.00 14,310.40 14,747.20 15,184.00 15,662.40 16,120.00 16,598.40 17,118.40 17,617.60 18,137.60 18,720.00
53 14,726.40 15,163.20 15,600.00 16,078.40 16,536.00 17,056.00 17,576.00 18,096.00 18,657.60 19,177.60 19,760.00 20,404.80
54 16,036.80 16,494.40 17,014.40 17,513.60 18,033.60 18,616.00 19,136.00 19,718.40 20,321.60 20,924.80 21,569.60 22,214.40
55 17,472.00 17,992.00 18,532.80 19,073.60 19,656.00 20,259.20 20,862.40 21,507.20 22,152.00 22,817.60 23,504.00 24,190.40
56 19,032.00 19,614.40 20,196.80 20,800.00 21,424.00 22,048.00 22,734.40 23,420.80 24,086.40 24,814.40 25,584.00 26,353.60
57 20,758.40 21,382.40 22,006.40 22,672.00 23,358.40 24,024.00 24,731.20 25,500.80 26,249.60 27,102.40 27,872.00 28,724.80
58 22,609.60 23,296.00 23,961.60 24,668.80 25,438.40 26,187.20 27,019.20 27,809.60 28,662.40 29,515.20 30,409.60 31,324.80
59 24,627.20 25,396.80 26,145.60 26,915.20 27,768.00 28,620.80 29,452.80 30,368.00 31,283.20 32,219.20 33,176.00 34,174.40
60 26,811.20 27,622.40 28,454.40 29,286.40 30,180.80 31,075.20 32,052.80 33,009.60 34,008.00 34,985.60 36,025.60 37,128.00
61 29,244.80 30,097.60 31,012.80 31,969.60 32,947.20 33,883.20 34,923.20 35,963.20 37,044.80 38,147.20 39,312.00 40,518.40
62 31,907.20 32,843.20 33,820.80 34,860.80 35,880.00 36,961.60 38,064.00 39,187.20 40,393.60 41,600.00 42,640.00 43,908.80
63 34,777.60 35,755.20 36,857.60 37,960.00 39,083.20 40,268.80 41,475.20 42,556.80 43,763.20 45,094.40 46,446.40 47,881.60
64 37,876.80 38,979.20 40,144.00 41,392.00 42,660.80 43,680.00 45,011.20 46,342.40 47,756.80 49,192.00 50,668.80 52,208.00
65 41,308.80 42,536.00 43,576.00 44,907.20 46,238.40 47,611.20 49,088.00 50,544.00 52,020.80 53,622.40 55,203.20 56,846.40
66 44,782.40 46,134.40 47,507.20 48,984.00 50,398.40 51,916.80 53,476.80 55,078.40 56,742.40 58,406.40 60,195.20 61,984.00
67 48,817.60 50,252.80 51,750.40 53,331.20 54,912.00 56,596.80 58,281.60 60,070.40 61,838.40 63,648.00 65,603.20 67,558.40
68 53,206.40 54,787.20 56,492.80 58,156.80 59,945.60 61,692.80 63,544.00 65,457.60 67,433.60 69,451.20 71,531.20 73,673.60
69 57,990.40 59,716.80 61,547.20 63,377.60 65,291.20 67,225.60 69,222.40 71,344.00 73,465.60 75,649.60 77,958.40 80,288.00
70 63,232.00 65,104.00 67,059.20 69,076.80 71,177.60 73,320.00 75,504.00 77,771.20 80,100.80 82,492.80 84,552.00 87,089.60
71 68,910.40 70,948.80 73,091.20 75,296.00 77,563.20 79,892.80 82,284.80 84,739.20 86,881.60 89,460.80 92,144.00 94,910.40
72 75,108.80 77,334.40 79,664.00 82,035.20 84,552.00 86,652.80 89,252.80 91,915.20 94,702.40 97,489.60 100,422.40 103,459.20
73 81,868.80 84,344.00 86,424.00 89,044.80 91,728.00 94,452.80 97,302.40 100,214.40 103,209.60 106,288.00 109,512.00 112,777.60
74 88,816.00 91,499.20 94,182.40 97,052.80 99,985.60 102,960.00 106,059.20 109,241.60 112,548.80 115,918.40 119,392.00 122,990.40
75 96,803.20 99,673.60 102,710.40 105,788.80 108,971.20 112,236.80 115,585.60 119,038.40 122,636.80 126,318.40 130,104.00 133,972.80
76 105,518.40 108,700.80 111,945.60 115,336.00 118,768.00 122,345.60 126,006.40 129,812.80 133,681.60 137,716.80 141,793.60 146,099.20
77 115,003.20 118,497.60 122,033.60 125,694.40 129,459.20 133,348.80 137,342.40 141,481.60 145,724.80 150,072.00 154,606.40 159,224.00


